FSMA PAST PRESIDENTS

1955 Lois Huston

1956 Fern Beach

1957 Fran Bishop

1959 Marion Grover

1961 Muriel Martin

1962 * Vera Nesmith

1963 Edith Jones

1964 Amy Stuller

1965 Edna Rodak

1966 Sarah McClure,CMA
1967 Edith Knowles

1968 Betty Mays, CMA
1969 Rose Marino

1970 Lorraine Quinn

1971 Amy Stuller

1972 Doris Netzler,CMA
1973 * Ann Jordana, CMA
1974 Jane Parker,CMA
1975 Teve Williams

1976 * Dorothy Feeney
1977 Cindi Marynell, CMA
1978 Joann Lee, CMA

1979 Dorothy Pass, CMA
1980 Stephanie Fischer,CMA
1981 Jeanne Clelland, CMA
1982 * Ruth Lusk, CMA
1983 *Mary Lou Allison,CMA
1984 * Myrtle Whitlock, CMA
1985 June Sybert, CMA
1986 Cathy Harrelson, CMA
1987 Judy Crissip, CMA

1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

Christine Payne, CMA
Richard Stanton, CMA
Virginia Halligan, CMA

Toni Raccioppi, CMA
Marilyn Gable, CMA

Judy Crissip, CMA

Virginia Halligan, CMA
Kathryn Panagiotacos, CMA
Kathryn Panagiotacos, CMA
Diane Klieger, CMA
Barbara Williams, CMA
Bonnie Chrimes, CMA
Shirley Stasiak, CMA
Deniece Jozefiak, CMA
Jane Novoa, CMA

Mary Keho, CMA

Adie DelLaGuardia-Piz, CMA
Lea Heckman, CMA

Carol Francis, CMA
Christine Petsalis, CMA
Mary Morris, CMA

Theresa Errante-Parrino, CMA
Saundra Richardson-Brown, CMA
Jeanne Von Ohlsen, CMA
Marsha Benedict, CMA-A
Judy Seymour, CMA
Deniece Jozefiak, CMA
Patricia Allen, CMA

Kathryn Panagiotacos, CMA
Maria Wiegelmann, CMA
Judy Seymour, CMA

2019-21 Marsha Benedict, CMA-A

*Denotes Life Membership



